

The Pennsylvania Heritage Foundation Reciprocal Membership is open to all Historical Society Members in Good Standing.

Paperwork must be completed by the Historical Society

Mail in Payment Option:

- Complete Parts 1 & 2 of the Membership Form attach additional sheets if necessary
- Select type of memberships refer to the Benefits and Price List sheet
- Mail both parts of the form and a check from the Historical Society made payable to: *Pennsylvania Heritage Foundation,* 400 North Street, Harrisburg PA 17120

On-line Payment Option:

- Visit our website at paheritage.org
- Under the Membership Navigation tab, click on Reciprocal Memberships
- Click on Historical Society Memberships
- Download and complete Parts 1 & 2 of the Membership Form and save to your computer
- Complete the on-line submission form
- Pay by credit card, bank account or choose the Pay Later option and mail your check
- Upload your completed Membership Form and submit the form

Additional copies of the Historical Society Reciprocal Membership Form are available on-line at: <u>https://www.paheritage.org/membership/historical-society-membership.html</u>

For questions, contact Pennsylvania Heritage Foundation Phone: 717-787-2407 or Email: RA-paheritage@pa.gov